Bahadurshah Zaffar Marg Branch ns Bhawan" Bahadurshah Zaffar Marg, Tilak Bridge, New Delhi - 110002 one No. 23379468, 23370617, 23370534 all: BSZaffarMarg.NewDelhi@bankofindia.co.in

NOTICE [Rule-8(1)]

prized officer of the Bank of India, Bahadurshah tion and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and 002 and in exercise of powers conferred under curity Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued ng upon the borrower M/s Jagdamba Sarees Guarantor (Mrs. Sonika Goswani) to repay g Rs. 25,81,785/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakhs ed Eighty Five) within 60 days from the date of

amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower that the undersigned has taken possession of in exercise of powers conferred on him/her with rule 8 of the said rules on this 26th day of

the public in general is hereby cautioned not to with the property will be subject to the charge of ar Marg Branch for an amount Rs. 25,81,785/-

he Immovable Property

nsisting of Property situated at Plot No. K-34/4, ut roof rights, Measuring 70 sq yards (58.53 sq iar, Gali No. 1, Block-K, Gamri Road, Gangotri 410053 in the name of Sonika Goswami.

5ft Wide

On the South by - Road On the West by - Plot No. 34/3

(Authorized Officer) Bank of India Place: New Delhi

Date : 28.10.2016

MO AND GRANITES LTD.

ond, Dist.- Rajsamand 313 326 (Rajastha THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2016.

			Ole SE	A POST	ЕМВ	(0.50)	1			n Lacs)		
1	Quarter Ended		Six Month End									
	30.	09.16	30.0	9.15		9.16	30.09			03.16		
	Una	udited	Unau	dited	Unat	dited	Aud	ited	At	dited		
	1	76.69		3.47	3	30.65	10	0.16		867.02		
1	1	10000	2 35	0.74		0.77	36,	0.97		1.49		
		0.77			2	31.42		0.13	1	868.51		
	1	77.46	23.3	34.21	3.	31.42	11	0.15				
		79.72		57.28		125.56	10	06.82		365.48		
	1		- 301	11.99	The same	90.48		23.72	100	397.35		
	133	22.90	100	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF	725	72.67		5.45)	197	24.10		
	100	54.49	1	51.82)				0.33		25.82		
		5.90	13%	5.30	198	11.90	1		1	10.66	56	
		2.66		1.85	139	5.33	-	3.71	100	34.46		
		6.42	1	6.39		15.03 320.97		13.69				
		172.09		30.99	100		102.82			857.87		
619			536		1			100		10.64		
		5.37	S Contract	3.22	100	10.45		7.31	-	10.04	ı	
808						-		12	-	-	ı	
100		100			1						ı	
		5.37		3.22		10.45		7.31	1	10.64	۱	
	1	4.99	-	3.14		9.64		6.35	-	13.48	I	
1		SAFE B		通行经			100				١	
		0.38	3	0.08		0.81		0.96	-	(2.84)	1	
1	1		7 4			-		904	1		1	
5	10	0.38	В	0.08		0.81		0.96		(2.84)		
10	1	100		(a) (x)		1 .8		-	1	(0.77)		
9-10	1	0.3	8	0.08	3	0.8	1	0.96	5	(2.07)	4	
-10	+							10 4	-	Mr die		
-	-	0.3	8	0.0	8	0.8	1	0.9	6	(2.07		
×	+	0.3		0.0	8	0.8	1	0.9	6	(2.07		
hares	-	434.	_	434.6	53	434.6	63	434.0	53	434.63	ì	
Barc			-					1		100		
-	+			63/6		State !		Barbar.			P	
		11.	71	11.	71	11.	71	11.	71	11.71		
in)		9,400			-						j	
		0.1	0.01		0.00		0.02)2	0.0		
12		0.0	0.01		0.00		0.02)2	0.0	-	
-						33300						
		0.	0.01		0.00		0.02		02	0.0		
837	6	0.	0.01		00	0.02		0.02		0.03		
PT	ER F	ENDED	SEP	ГЕМВЕ	R 30	, 2016	710	500.2		Section 1		
-	Lite		uarter Ended		Six Month E		nth E	nded	1	Year Ended		
		30.09		30.09.	15	30.09.	16	30.09	15	31.03.16	_	
1		Unaud		Unaudi		Unaudi	ited	Audit		Audited		
-	1			2018		15/12		1				
10		1811	- 5						1			
		2950500		2950500		2950	950500 295050 67.50% 67.50			29505		
					67.50% 67.5				50%	% 67.509		
-	-	1		77.33			7	1	SEL.			
1		1 3	-43				19.79		The state of	A STATE		
1000				mi a	16-0		1247		100			
		1	1				1			Bar and		
18		1	TENTEN S				5	139		1 1935		
Cast	J'an		200		W.			-	1	1000		
ou	(p)	1	Der St		1					The same		
OU	ip)			1880		1						
ou	ip)				N. Y	1		-		1000		
ou	ip)	140	15500	140	5500	140	5500	140	5500			
bu	ip) ^t ,		05500		5500	1000	5500		5500	100	5 X	
			05500 100%			1000			100%	1	X	
	up)		100%							1	X	
					100%		100%		100%	1	X	

ORIENT BELL LIMITED

Regd. Off.: 8, Industrial Area, Sikandrabad - 203 205 (U.P.) Corp. Off.: Iris House, 16, Business Centre, Nangal Raya, New Delhi - 110 046 CIN: L14101UP1977PLC021546, Tel.: +91-11-47119100, Fax: +91-11-28521273 Email: customercare@orientbell.com, Website: www.oblcorp.com

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given, pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that the meeting (3rd of 2016-2017) of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday the 8th day of November, 2016 at New Delhi. to interalia, consider and approve the Un-audited Financial Results for the

Quarter/ Half Year ended 30.09.2016. Further details in connection with this notice are available on website of the company at www.oblcorp.com and also on the Websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com)

For Orient Bell Limited Yogesh Mendiratta

Company Secretary

SMTLIMITED

Regd. Office: Lunkad Towers, Viman Nagar, Pune - 411014, Maharashtra. Phone: 020-41434100, Fax: 020-26630779 E-mail: secretarial@ismt.co.in, Website: www.ismt.com CIN: L27109PN1999PLC016417

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulations 29 and 47 of the SEBI Pursuant to Regulations 29 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, November 09, 2016, inter-alia, to consider the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2016. The information contained in this notice is also available on the Company's website www.ismt.com and on the Company's website www.ismt.com and on the websites of the Stock Exchanges: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

October 29, 2016

For ISMT Limited Jaikishan Pahlani Company Secretary

Can Fin Homes Ltd.

Branch: 7/9, 1st Floor, Sec. 9, Awas Vikas Colony, Sikandra-Bodla Road, Agra-7

POSSESSION NOTICE FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Can Fin Homes Ltd. under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in Reversities of powers conferred under section 13(02) read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand notices calling upon the borrowers/guarantors to repay the amount mentioned in the notice along with interest & expenses within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notices. The borrowers & their guarantor above said having falled to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers and their guarantors and the public in general that the undersigned have taken possession of the properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the said Rules. The borrowers & their guarantor above said in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties and any dealings with the properties will be subject to the charge of the Can Fin Homes Ltd..

	Amount due			Description of Property
Mr. Vijay Kumar S/o Mr. Shiv Shankar & Mrs. Soni, W/o Mr. Vijay Kumar, R/o: 6/333,	10,19,871/- + interest &	09-08-16	28-10-16	Phase-I, Agra-282001, Area-33.40 Sq. Mis., Bounded as : East-Road, 30 feet, West-LIG House, North-LIG H.No. 140 & Common Stairs, South-LIG H.No. 136
raulwall, boldingariji. 3.	8-10-2016			Authorised Officer

punjab national bank पंजान नैशनल बैंक 💽 ..the name you can BANK upon .भरोसे का प्रतीक!

BO: Indirapuram, Ghaziabad (UP)

Possession Notice for Immovable Property [Under Rule 8(1)]

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized officer of the Punjab National Bank, Branch- Indirapuram, Indirapuram, Ghaziabad under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in Exercise of Powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 9 of the Security Interest(Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued a demand notices dates mentioned against each account calling upon the respective borrower/s to repay the amount as mentioned against each account within 60 days from the date of notice(s)/date of receipt of the said notice(s).

The borrower(s)/Guarantor(s) having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower/s and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property/ies described here in below in exercise of Powers conferred on him under Section 13(4) of the said act, read with Rule 8 of the said Rules on the dates mentioned against each account.

The borrower/guarantor/mortgagor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property/ies and any dealing with the said property/ies will be subject to the charge of the Punjab National Bank ount and interest thereon

1	ora	ran amount and interest triefeon.						
	Sr lo.	Name of the Borrower	Account No.	Description of the property mortgaged	Amount outstanding as on the date of Demand Notice	Demand notice	Possession Notice	
-	1.	Mr. Anand Kesri	NC-2939	Flat No. A-801, Foster Heights, Plot	19,02,020.00	03.06.2016	26.10.2016	
		Wil. Alland Nesil	110 2000	no. 14, Crossing Republik, NH-24,	and the second	1		
		***		Ghaziabad		11.01.2016	26.10.2016	
	2.	Mr. Anil Kumar Sharma	NC-3105	Flat No. A-503, Foster Heights, Plotono. 14, Crossing Republik, NH-24	17,76,046.00	11.01.2010	20,10.2010	
			B 19 19	Ghaziabad Plainta Plai	19,29,491.00	03.06.2016	26.10.2016	
	3.	Mrs. Anju Kesri	NC-2948	Flat No. A-902, Foster Heights, Plo no. 14, Crossing Republik, NH-24		augenio.	3700 TA	
Silver of the last	KA	THE RESERVE	"你们没有对你 "	Ghaziabad	(GLEVIEW CO. CO.	14.04.0040	20 40 2046	